
1 野  瀬  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 20.08 9.91 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.90 9.91

Composition 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

10.17

2 渡  邉  紫  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 16.59 6.06 10.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 1 0 1

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.02 0.921 1 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.10-1 -3 0 -1 -2

6.28 6.06

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.052.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

10.53
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3 仲      美  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 16.49 7.85 8.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 -1 0 -1

8.50 7.85

Composition 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.64
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